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Women / 10 / L10S7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Ferrer8011
Orlando Metro

9.625 9.250 9.6259.425 37.925
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Baleigh Garcia8003
American Twisters

9.400 8.425 9.2509.525 36.600
2 7 2 4 2 

2 

Alexandra Greenwald8008
Intensity FL

9.225 8.800 9.0759.375 36.475
3 3 5T 5 3 

3 

Emma Scarlatella8010
LaFleur's Tampa

8.975 8.625 9.2759.375 36.250
7 5T 5T 3 4 

4 

Julia Wortman8005
American Twisters

9.200 9.050 8.8759.075 36.200
4 2 7 6 5 

5 

Mikayla Hotaling8004
American Twisters

9.025 8.625 8.4759.475 35.600
6 5T 3 8 6 

6 

Taylor Anderson Anderson8002
American Twisters

8.925 7.800 9.3008.725 34.750
8 9 8 2 7 

7 

Kyrie Lowe8007
Hollywood YMCA

8.475 7.600 8.8508.300 33.225
9 10 9 7 8 

8 

Abbie Thompson8001
ACE

0.000 8.350 8.4509.625 26.425
10 8 1 9 9 

9 

Bianca Leon8012
On Your Toes

9.125 8.675 0.0007.800 25.600
5 4 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10S7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karrie Thomas8026
American Twisters

9.300 8.425 9.4759.750 36.950
2T 8T 1 1 1T

1T

Jasmine Kauffman8021
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.325 9.0009.475 36.950
6 1T 2 9 1T

1T

Derrian Gobourne8019
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.250 9.4258.600 36.900
1 3 9 2T 3 

3 

Charity Chen8023
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 8.900 9.2759.400 36.775
4T 7 3 7 4 

4 

Brooke Johnson8020
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.175 9.4008.850 36.625
4T 4 7 4 5 

5 

Sabrina Cheney8022
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.050 9.3009.100 36.525
8 5 6 6 6 

6 

Ella Warren8024
VEGA Gym - FL

9.100 9.325 9.4258.550 36.400
7 1T 10 2T 7 

7 

Cally Nixon8017
International Miami

8.775 9.000 9.3758.775 35.925
11 6 8 5 8 

8 

Marisol Perez-Banus8014
American Twisters

8.875 7.950 9.2009.325 35.350
10 10 4 8 9 

9 

Molly Hanley8018
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 7.900 8.7759.200 34.900
9 11 5 11 10 

10 

Jada Buggs8016
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 8.425 8.9757.800 34.500
2T 8T 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10S7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Prati8029
Brandy Johnson's

9.550 9.375 9.5509.475 37.950
2T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Lexi Graber8031
Coast Elite - FL

9.650 9.100 9.5759.600 37.925
1 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Lea Mitchell8038
American Twisters

9.550 9.050 9.4759.575 37.650
2T 5 2 3 3 

3 

Abigail Hair8034
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.875 9.3759.300 36.800
6T 6 4 4T 4 

4 

Marissa Nychyk8032
Coast Elite - FL

9.400 9.100 9.3008.575 36.375
4 3T 7 6 5 

5 

Lindsey Bates8030
Broadway

9.300 7.800 9.3759.250 35.725
5 11 5 4T 6 

6 

Marie Hooker8035
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 8.750 9.1008.400 35.500
6T 7 8 7 7 

7 

Kyla Gamble8025
American Twisters

9.175 9.175 9.0258.075 35.450
9 2 9 8 8 

8 

Heidi Hepokoski8033
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 8.650 8.5008.850 35.200
8 8 6 11 9 

9 

Ashley Millien8043
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.200 8.600 8.7258.000 33.525
11 9 10 9 10 

10 

Lillian Zeman8027
Apollo   FL

8.700 8.375 8.5757.800 33.450
10 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10S7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hollie Minichiello8046
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.350 9.3009.225 37.425
2T 1 4T 5T 1 

1 

Heather Swanson8039
American Twisters

9.550 9.325 9.4008.725 37.000
2T 2 9 2T 2 

2 

Aspen Tucker8042
Coast Elite - FL

9.475 8.675 9.3259.500 36.975
4 7 1 4 3 

3 

Ashley Smith8041
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 8.775 9.4509.300 36.750
5 5 3 1 4 

4 

Shaquilla Payne8044
International Gold

9.625 8.525 9.2259.150 36.525
1 10 6 7 5 

5 

Mackenzy Chavez8037
ACE

9.175 8.600 9.4009.225 36.400
6T 9 4T 2T 6 

6 

Charlee Miller8049
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 8.650 9.3008.950 36.075
6T 8 8 5T 7 

7 

Maia Zoldan8048
TAG USA

8.675 8.200 8.7509.350 34.975
9 11 2 8 8 

8 

Carly Duval8040
Angels

8.975 8.725 8.0758.225 34.000
8 6 11 9 9 

9 

Madison Nguyen8047
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 8.925 0.0009.125 18.050
10T 4 7 10T 10 

10 

Natalie Morrison8045
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 9.300 0.0008.550 17.850
10T 3 10 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10S8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Osman8057
Orlando Metro

9.800 9.525 9.8259.650 38.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Shynelle Agaran8050
American Twisters

9.500 9.150 9.4759.475 37.600
3T 5 2 3T 2 

2 

Jade DeGouveia8051
American Twisters

9.300 9.200 9.4509.300 37.250
6 4 6 5 3 

3 

Jessica Stich8056
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.275 9.3509.200 37.175
5 3 8 6 4 

4 

Chloe DeVries8058
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 8.425 9.5509.450 37.025
2 8 3 2 5T

5T

Jenna Cashmore8055
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.450 9.1009.425 37.025
10 2 4 10 5T

5T

Giulianna Pino8054
International Miami

9.200 8.625 9.2009.400 36.425
8 6 5 7 7 

7 

Sierra Alexander8060
West Broward

9.500 8.350 9.1509.225 36.225
3T 9 7 8T 8 

8 

Kayleen Burns8053
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.275 8.525 9.1509.050 36.000
7 7 9 8T 9 

9 

Navia Jordan8059
VEGA Gym - FL

9.125 8.325 9.4758.200 35.125
9 10 10 3T 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10S8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittany West8063
Brandy Johnson's

9.675 9.450 9.6259.675 38.425
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Emma Slappey8070
Starlight Gymnastics

9.425 9.250 9.6009.600 37.875
5 4 3 4 2 

2 

Amanda Huang8062
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 9.550 9.5759.550 37.825
9 1 4 5 3 

3 

Kaitlin Green8066
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.400 9.4509.625 37.525
10 3 2 6 4 

4 

Meredith LaRoche8061
Brandy Johnson's

9.525 8.825 9.7509.325 37.425
4 8T 7 1 5 

5 

Erica Man8068
LaFleur's Tampa

9.650 8.950 9.3759.375 37.350
2 7 6 7 6 

6 

Olessia Dounaeva8069
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.200 9.6508.900 37.125
6 5 10 2 7 

7 

Morgan Colee8067
LaFleur's Tampa

9.625 8.825 9.2259.225 36.900
3 8T 8 8 8 

8 

Emory Gawlik8064
Gym Like This

9.250 9.100 8.7759.150 36.275
7 6 9 10 9 

9 

Courtney Leporati8065
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.225 7.925 9.1009.450 35.700
8 10 5 9 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10S8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Marinez8081
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.525 9.7259.150 37.600
2 1 6 1 1 

1 

Malory Rose8074
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 8.575 9.2759.425 36.275
5T 2 2T 2T 2 

2 

Brianna Barrett8082
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 8.300 9.2258.825 35.500
3 4 7 4 3 

3 

Chyanne Hampton8077
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 8.400 8.8759.300 35.475
8 3 5 6 4 

4 

Jacqueline Holland8085
Christi's

9.000 8.050 8.7509.375 35.175
5T 5 4 7 5 

5 

Daniela Estupinan8079
International Miami

9.075 7.475 9.2758.600 34.425
4 8T 10 2T 6 

6 

Jacklyn McGonigle8072
Apollo   FL

9.000 7.475 8.4008.800 33.675
5T 8T 8T 9 7 

7 

Shelby Scanlon8078
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.325 7.750 8.7258.800 33.600
10 7 8T 8 8 

8 

Nicole Arcamonte8076
Coral Reef - FL

8.650 7.975 8.2257.400 32.250
9 6 11 10 9 

9 

Amanda Cheney8080
Orlando Metro

9.275 0.000 9.1759.450 27.900
1 10T 1 5 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Schou8075
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 0.000 0.0009.425 9.425
11 10T 2T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10S8 grp4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikole Addison8086
Coast Elite - FL

9.700 9.500 9.6759.575 38.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jennifer Brenner8092
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.500 9.6009.500 37.050
3 7 2 2 2 

2 

Chelsea Grimison8084
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 8.600 9.3509.450 36.775
4 6 3 3 3 

3 

Madeline Seibold8091
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 8.825 8.9509.400 36.675
2 5 4 5T 4 

4 

Lindsey Walker8094
Victory GTC

9.000 9.050 9.1509.350 36.550
7 2 5 4 5 

5 

Morgan Marks8090
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.925 8.7508.900 35.825
5 3 8 8 6 

6 

Brooke Bray8083
American Twisters

9.075 8.875 8.9508.825 35.725
6 4 9 5T 7 

7 

Tara Himes8087
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 7.875 8.8009.250 34.475
8 10 6T 7 8 

8 

Samantha Montgomery8089
Jacksonville Academy

0.000 0.000 8.4009.250 17.650
9T 11 6T 9 9 

9 

Jennifer Moon8088
Gymnastics Unlimited

0.000 8.450 0.0008.275 16.725
9T 8 10 10T 10 

10 

Kylie Moran8093
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 8.400 0.0000.000 8.400
9T 9 11 10T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2014 Florida USAG Xcel Gold Level 6,9,10
Team Results
Mar 21-23, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/22/2014 8:32:57 PM

Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 10 115.175 28.975 28.400 28.600 29.200
11 1 4

2 Brandy Johnson's 10 114.775 28.750 28.375 28.700 28.950
24 2 2

3 Coast Elite - FL 10 113.775 28.825 27.700 28.675 28.575
32 4T 3

4 American Twisters 10 113.575 28.600 27.700 28.850 28.425
45 4T 1

5 Lakewood Ranch 10 112.500 28.175 28.050 28.100 28.175
56 3 6

6 LaFleur's Tampa 10 111.400 28.775 26.600 28.150 27.875
73 7 5

7 Tampa Bay Turners 10 109.875 27.975 25.975 27.800 28.125
67 8 8

8 Gymnastics Unlimited 10 108.600 27.800 25.575 28.000 27.225
88 9 7

9 Starlight Gymnastics 10 91.425 18.675 26.925 27.125 18.700
99 6 9
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